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Name of Student

Grade Sheet

School of
Distance Education
(Approved by AICTE,Govt of India)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management

Specialization : Project Management

: Kannan M Murugesan

Enrolment No

: MIT2021

004893

2

C01070

Semester ]| Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2024/J/2235
Subject Subject Credit |Grade |Grade
Code Point
PWMI1 | Project Work 6 o 10
S3C13 | Project Management 4 o 10
S3LSC1 | Supply Chain Analytics 4 0] 10
S3PM5 | Microsoft Project and Jira 4 (0] 10
S3W28 | Project Analysis and Integration Management 4 (o) 10
S3W29 | Project Planning 4 o 10
S3W30 | Project Execution, Control and Closure 4 (o) 10
Total 30
Semester Il Grade Point Average(GPA) : 10
Total Credits in Course : 78
Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA) : 9.94
Exam Cycle : July-2023
Date of Result Declaration : 9th December 2023
i f
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Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar
Director _
MIT School of Distance Education
Grade Point Scheme
Marks as % [0.00-39.99] | [40.00 - 44.99] | [45.00-49.99] | [50.00-54.99] | [55.00-59.99] [60.00-64.99] | [65.00-69.99] | [70.00-74.99] [75.00-100]
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Name of Student

| School of

Grade Sheet

Distance Education
(Approved by AICTE,Govt of India)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management

: Kannan M Murugesan

Enrolment No

: MIT2021C01070

Semester | Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2023/F/1464
Subject Code Subject Credit | Grade [Grade Point
S2C07 Management Information System 4 (0] 10
S2C08 Human Resource Management 4 (0] 10
S2C09 Research Methodology and Management Decision 4 (0] 10
S2C10 Strategic Management 4 (@) 10
S2C11 Business Analytics 4 (0] 10
S2C16 Financial Management(Fm) 4 (0] 10
Total 24

Semester Il Grade Point Average(GPA) :10

Exam Cycle : February-23
Date of Result Declaration : 5th May 2023
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Grade Point Scheme

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar
Director

MIT School of Distance Education

Marks as %

[0.00-39.99] | [40.00 - 44.99] | [45.00-49.99] | [50.00-54.99] | [55.00-59.99]

[60.00-64.99]

[65.00-69.99]

[70.00-74.99]

[75.00-100]

Grade
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Grade Point
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Name of Student

Grade Sheet

| School of
Distance Education
(Approved by AICTE,Govt of India)

Post Graduate Diploma in Management

: Kannan M Murugesan

Enrolment No

: MIT2021C01070

Semester s Grade Sheet No : MITSDE/2023/N/0775

Subject Code Subject Credit Grade Grade

Point

S1C01 Principles of Management 4 (0] 10

S1C02 Indian Economy and Policy 4 (@) 10

S1C03 Business Communication 4 (0] 10

S1C05 Marketing Management 4 (0] 10

S1C06 Legal and Business Environment (Micro and 4 A+ 9

Macro)

S1C15 Accounting for Managers 4 (0] 10

Total 24

Grade Point Scheme

Semester | Grade Point Average(GPA) :9.83

Exam Cycle : November 2022
Date of Result Declaration : 5th Jan 2023

G \msepanlse

Prof. Dr. Suhrud Neurgaonkar

Director
MIT School of Distance Education

Marks as %

[0.00-39.99]

[40.00 - 44.99]

[45.00-49.99]

[50.00-54.99]

[55.00-59.99]

[60.00-64.99]

[65.00-69.99]

[70.00-74.99]

[75.00-100]
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